Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary Incident Tvpe
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station yp
WILLOUGHBY
2019-003065 1/27/2019 0:04 Avenue CCFR Station 1  Assist invalid

2019-003090

2019-003091

2019-003096

2019-003097

2019-003100

1/27/2019 10:06

1/27/2019 10:19

1/27/2019 11:33

1/27/2019 11:47

1/27/2019 12:34

ALLEN Court CCFR Station 3

GLACIER
Highway
MENDENHALL
PENINSULA
Road

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

GLACIER

CCFR Station 3
Highway ation

WHITTIER Street CCFR Station 3

WILLOUGHBY

2019-003103 1/27/2019 13:32 CCFR Station 3
Avenue

2019-003106 1/27/2019 14:38 HOSPITAL Drive

2019-003110

2019-003120

2019-003124

2019-003126

2019-003132

1/27/2019 15:19

1/27/2019 17:45

1/27/2019 19:18

1/27/2019 19:35

1/27/2019 20:23

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

SEWARD Street CCFR Station 1

NORTHWOOD
Drive

RIVERSIDE Drive

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other




